The lock signal lantern type S 145 LED
uses the latest LED technology for light
generation. The individual high-power
LEDs are tested for function during
operation and thermally monitored to
ensure optimum function.
During the development of the lantern,
attention was paid to the design to enable

•  failure monitoring of the LEDs
•  potential-free output to
signal lantern malfunctions
•  telescopic mount
APPLICATION
Marking of locks and bridges on waterways
LED LOCK AND BRIDGE
SIGNAL LANTERN
S 145 LED
TRANSPORT SPECIFICATIONS
Net weight 8.0 kg
Shipping weight 10.0 kg
Volume 0.03 m3
ARTICLE NUMBER ARTICLE CANDELA LIGHT
COLOUR
4-SCH1-00-11-2000 Candela LED Lock and bridge signal lantern S 145 LED 2,000 red
4-SCH1-00-11-8000 Candela LED Lock and bridge signal lantern S 145 LED 8,000 red
4-SCH1-00-33-2000 Candela LED Lock and bridge signal lantern S 145 LED 2,000 green
4-SCH1-00-33-8000 Candela LED Lock and bridge signal lantern S 145 LED 8,000 green
4-SCH1-00-44-2000 Candela LED Lock and bridge signal lantern S 145 LED 2,000 white
4-SCH1-00-44-7000 Candela LED Lock and bridge signal lantern S 145 LED 7,000 white
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Supply voltage 12 – 30 VDC
Day mode > 16.5 VDC
Night mode < 14.5 VDC